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1 ug/ul in H2O/ACN 3:1 + 0.05% TFA
RT: 0.00 - 22.01
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NL: 1.37E8
Base Peak m/z= 
100.00000-1500.00000 F: 
FTMS + p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hololenasp_HDX

NL: 3.16E6
Base Peak m/z= 
369.29769-369.30139 F: FTMS 
+ p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hololenasp_HDX

NL: 3.06E4
Base Peak m/z= 
185.65589-185.65775 F: FTMS 
+ p ESI Full ms 
[100.00-1500.00]  MS 
Hololenasp_HDX

Hololenasp_HDX#1216 RT: 7.55
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
m/z= 369.00000-370.00000

m/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Compositionm/z Intensity Relative Delta 
(ppm)

Composition

  369.29871  3163432.5   100.00    -0.77 C 19 H 25 2H 7 O 2 N 5

    3.43 C19 H23 2H8 O2 N5

   -4.96 C19 H27 2H6 O2 N5

Hololenasp_HDX #1216 RT: 7.55 AV: 1 NL: 2.44E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]
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Hololenasp_HDX #1216 RT: 7.55 AV: 1 NL: 2.44E7
T: FTMS + p ESI Full ms [100.00-1500.00]

360 365 370 375
m/z

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

R
el

at
iv

e 
A

bu
nd

an
ce

367.31949

368.32312

369.29871

370.30246366.31323361.87787


